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

1-BEDROOM   Utilities paid. 
$f»0. 35936 Pennsylvania Ave., 
Lomlta.

$7e   ONE BEDROOM. Lln«n§ 
furvtshed. For men. 
JAX RENTALS O«. B-71*S

FOR RENT
4-room home, garaff*. fur­ 
nished an Is $75 p«r month. 
2157 Lomita Blvd. Kant of 
California bank.

$55 2-BEDROOM. Children OK. 
I^arg* yard. 
JAX RENTALS Off. B-71R3

5 ROOMS. FURNISHED $90 
month. No babies.

2R604 Oak St.. Lomita

• APARTMENTS 11S 
FOB BENT 
(UNFUBNISHED)

BEAUTIFUL larg« 2-b«droom 
apt. water and gardening pd. 
a children OK. $59.50. 1-bed- 
room. $49.50. . TK 4-3456.

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT 
Deluxe $125 mo. Adults only 

FA. 3-6356
NEWLY redecorated 1-bedroom 

apartment. Center of towa. 
$60, Adult*. 
___2115 Torrance Blvd.__

APAKTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120

$11 WEEK UTILITIES PAID. 
Tot OK. 
JAX RENTALS OS. 6-7163

SPACIOUS 1-bedroom. Newly 
furnished. Reasonable. 
538 W. 120th St.. Los Angeles

$6^-l-BEDROOM. Tots. Ocean 
view. 
JAX RENTALS OS. 5-7163

FURNISHED BACHF.LOR APT. 
Utilities paid. $52.50 per mo. 
Apply Green's, 24600 Nar­ 
bonne. Lomita.

$85_2-BEDROOM. Children. 
JAX RENTALS Ofl. 6-7183

2-ROOM FURNISHED APT.  
$45. Light & water paid. 

TE. 4-2433
$100   2-BEDROOM. garag*. 

Fenced. Beach area. 
JAX RENTALS OS. 6-7168

MODERN furnished slngla. 
Wall-to-wall carpeting. Auto­ 
matic washer & dryer. $78 
month. Phone evening*

' __FA. 8-8049______

• ROOMS FOB RENT 128

without kitchen privileges.
Working lady. Call after 4:30.

FA. 8-7695 _______

• BOOM ANB BOARD 128

HOME away from home, for 
vomit; men. Wholeaoma meals. 
Inncbes packed. _^ 
FA 8-8531 1104 W. 2Q9th

• RENTALS— 
COMMERCIAL

129

1305 POST AVE.
Opp. Bank of America 

FA. 8-9791
Clean. home-Ilk* rooms. Lobby 
television. Refrigerators.

Nightly .... 
Weekly _

_.S 2.00 up 
....-ilO.OO UP

• WANTED TO RENT 188

3 & a BEDROOM HOMES
OWNERS CALL US

NO CHARGE TO TOU
it W« Rent Tour Property

H. J. PERCY
CALL

FA. 8-4636
FREE TO LANDLORD

TENANTS WAITING
JAX RENTALS

OS. 6-7163

WANTED
M-2 or M-3 LOT

To be used as storage yard. 
Minimum 20.000 «q. ft. build­ 
ing preferred but not necessary. 
Willing to pay up to $100 mo.

LU. 8-3880 WE. 8-5795
unfurnished bouse. 

Midd!*-ag<»d couple by April 
1st. Call after 7 p in.

DA. 6-7S&3_______

FURNITURE FURNITURE 186

REMODELING SALE
Sofa Bed and Chair

$310 VALUE .......................................... $199

Black Iron Divans -
$89.50 VALUE ...................................... $59.75

T.V. Rockers
$28.50 VALUE ...................................... $19.95

Bed Divans
$39.50 TO $59.75

ALSO

Odds and Ends and DQQS 
All Must Go to Make Room for Carpenters

GOSSET'S 
Furniture Barn
14525 S. WESTERN

GARDENA DA. 3-1702

RELEASE ME I
Going Back to the Service

Will give my equity free to re­ 
liable psrty. Take over pay­ 
ments of $1R.71 per month. 
Balance $274 85 Including 
stove and tefriterator, auto­ 
matic \vasher and TV. ft-plece 
dinette not 7-pi^re living room 
spt including lamps and ta­ 
bles. 2 bedroom s^ts. 1. baby 
buggy and boy's English bicy­ 
cle. In storage at 

6086 Atlantic Ave.
NORTH LONG REACH

Call NEvada 6-7266

is 2 bdrm.

I > A 4 - I 11!!

• INDUSTRIAL 99 
PROPERTIES FOR 
SALE OR LEASE

NRW Industrial bldg. 40x45*! 
Downtown Torrancr Call 
owner 8-JO a.in DIL JH611

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

114

CASH
FOR rOtJR EQUITY   NO
PROMISES   JUST QUICK

CASH

FR. 5-0532
• HOUSES FOR RENT 116 

(UNFURNISHED)
2-BEDROOM. attached garage, 

fenced > »rrt

. .. ••- -• 
8-<KX35

It isn't rude to 
call it nude

at MODERN WAY

W« hav« unpaint«d furni­ 
ture of all kinds that will b» 
at home in any room of your 
house.

I,ook for the largest selection 
of vinpainted furniture at the 
fairest prices at

MODERN WAY
FURNITURE

527 S. Hawthorn* Blvd.
Hawthorne OS. «-M19

Opejt Monday and Friday
evening* till 9

_
1 n'ROP~L!CAF Uhfe with S 

leaves. f>-pc. chrome stt with 
1 leaf. FA. 8-486A

DIVORCED
Husband Left 

with Child
Broke Up 

Housekeeping

$278
EQUITY FREE

5 rooms of furniture. 3 month* 
old. TV. atove, refrigerator, 
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